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A ELEC Johnnie Farmer Commissioner Hertford County Commissioners 142 Ray Farmer Rd. Aulender, NC 27805 252-345-0990 252-209-1328 sgmfarmer@embaromail.com  

B LAW Stephen White Sergeant Ahoskie Police Department P. 0. Box 767 301 W. Main St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-5011 252-287-7638 252-332-7694 swhite@ahoskiepd.com  

B LAW Darrell Rowe Public Safety Director Murfreesboro Police Department P. O. Box 503 115 E. Broad St. Murfreesboro, NC 27855 252-398-4151 rowe340@vahoo.com  

B LAW Juan Vaughan I' 
ecaL  doit?.. 

Sheriff Hertford County Sheriff Office P. 0. Box 176 701 N. Taylor St. Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7800 juan.vaughan@hertfordcountync.gov  

B LAW Ronald Cullipher &Mat Hospital Police Vidant RCH rculipher@vidanthealth.com  

B LAW Mike Warren lg. V• 	a414/04 ' First Sergeant NC State Highway Patrol 242-NC 42 W Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-6800 252-325-2847 michael.warren@ncdps.gov  

C EMS James Broglie 
3---7('—' 7 141-..-  

Director Hertford County Emergency Services Director P. 0. Box 479 102 Industrial Park Rd. Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7861 252-642-7599 252-358-7899 james.broglin@hertfordcountync.gov  

EM Brian Parnell Area 1 Coordinator NC Emergency Management 

252-520-4923 

252-331-2619 252-702-0300 brian.parnell@ncdps.gov  

D EM Chris Smith eg._, 	....—sar" --------  EM Director/Fire Marshal Hertford County Emergency Management P. O. Box 566 102 Industrial Park Rd. Winton, NC 27986 242-358-7861 252-358-7000 252-358-7899 chris.smith@hertfordcountync.gov  

E DSS Brenda Brown 6.4,-.4(  Director Hertford County Dept of Social Services P. O. Box 218 704 N. King St. Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7830 brenda.brown@hertfordcountync.gov  

E PHA Dianne Mclawhorn Interim Director Hertford County Public Health Authority P. O. Box 246 828 S. Academy St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-358-7833 diane.mclawhorn@hcpha.net  

E PHA Ed Evans I 	JP 	 •   RS, Enviro. Hit Hertford County Public Health Authority P. O. Box 246 Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7833 252-642-2464 252-358-7869 edwin.evans@hcpha.net  

E PHA Caroline Smith 

gm. 
''' AMA 	

. 

46.. _  .. :■.-....i 7: :-:=:!' '*•-• t.":,'..'i  _ PC & Emergency Planner Hertford County Public Health Authority P. O. Nox 246 801 N King Street Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7833 252-287-5533 252-358-7869 caroline.smith@hcpha.net  

F FIRE Steve Harris 

-......- 
Association President Hertford County Firefighter Association P. 0. Box 43 Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-3322 252-209-4761 

F FIRE Ken Dilday  SINN, D Chief Ahoskie Fire Department P. O. Box 767 

am I il■ t %AA:3A 
101■84Vreflierfet4 Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-3322 252-287-7648 kendildaygjahoskie.org  

G ENV Jason Odom Assistant County Ranger NC Forest Service 129 River Road Winton, NC 27986 252-358-3761 252-287-5142 jason.odom@ncagr.gov  

H ECU Vacant 

I HOS Sharon Casey VROA ED Vidant RCH sharon.casey@vidanthealth.com  

I HOS Joe Tripp Medical Director Vidant RCH 500 S. Academy St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 joetrippmd@embaromail.com  

I HOS Ian Street ,Th--r a  -e_f...-1/4-) ED-RN Asst Manger Vidant RCH 500 5. Academy St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-209-3521 
r15' 1 -&S 3 
.9 i i I jstreet@vidanthealth.com  

1 TRA Vacant NC/VA Railroad 

K MEA Cal Bryant Editor News Hearld 252-332-7207 cal.bryant@r-cnew.com  

L COM Megan Mcdonald Director Red Cross 800-737-9603 252-557-6500 megan.mcdonald2@redcross.org  

cary.fleming@perdue.com  M EHS Cary Fleming Safety Perdue 

N EHS Terry Hairston 
. - 

Envio. Manager Nucor 1505 River Rd. Cofield, NC 27922 252-356-3707 terry.hairston@nucor.com  ,.........././. 

0 PUB Vacant Public Public 

P SCH Micheal Perry Superintendant Hertford County Public Schools P. O. Box 158 701 N. Martin St. Winton, NC 27986 mperry@hertford.k12.nc.us  
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P SCH Derek Burke NAW4 109 111111111111 . 	'ctor Public Safety Chowan University One University Place Murfreesboro, NC 27855 252-398-6369 burked@chowan.edu  

P SCH Brandon G. Zoch ..j4-- Assistance Vice President Chowan University Student Affairs One University Place Murfreesboro, NC 27855 252-398-6464 zochb@chowan.edu  

Q AG Wendy Drake Agiculture Cooperative Extension P.O. Box 188 301 West Tryon Street Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7822 252-396-1595 wendy drake@ncsu.edu  

R HM James Peele 
firdlO..4 

i Haz-Mat RRT-1 P. O. Box 602 901 Washington St. Williamston, NC 252-792-3521 252-799-9212 252-792-3478 chiefibpc@earthlink.net  

5 IT Eric Koss Director of IT Soundside 201-Government Circle Greenville, NC 27834 252-902-2339 Eric.Koss@hertfordcountync.gov  

T SCH Joanne Powell LPN, Spec. Proj. Mgr. RCCHC Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7831 252-287-8233 JoPowell@PCMH.com  

T OTH Hope Eley BS, System of Care East Carolina Behavioral Hlt. LME Recovery Edu Unit 113 Hertford County Schi Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-4137 252-320-2136 heleyPecbhlme.org  
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Deneen Robbins 

Travis Pickrell 41111.11 

RN 

Electric 

Hertford-Gates Home Health Agency 

Roanoke-Electric Cooperative 

144 Communtiy College F Ahsokie, NC 27910 252-332-4137 deneen.robbins@hcpha.net  

704 Evans Street Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-6747 t •ickrell Sroanok  - electric.com  
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